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Ve Rietvlei Dam RunWalk on 27th February 2022 Ve s
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15km Run/Walk:Male

S Activity ST

1 TA0828 Casper Erasmus 15km Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 01:26:07
2 2 1 TA1507 Deena Naidoo 15km Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:28:11
3 5 1 TA2264 Pieter Van Der Merwe 15km Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:32:45
4 6 2 TA1987 Johan Van Heerden 15km Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:45:46
5 7 1 TA2215 Uhuru Malebo 15km Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:00:16
6 8 2 TA2905 Roelofan Van Heerden 15km Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:00:25
7 11 3 TA0695 Kabir Singh 15km Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:05:19



15km Run/Walk:Female

S Activity S

1 TA2078 Lerica Schoeman 15km Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:30:27
2 4 2 TA2072 Letitia Swartz 15km Run/Walk Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:32:36
3 9 3 TA0991 Estelle Whitby 15km Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 03:01:23
4 10 1 TA1967 Jyotika De Wet 15km Run/Walk Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:02:13



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

S i S

1 TA2075 Curt Sahd 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:46:32
2 2 1 TA2016 Ettiene Schmahl 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:42
3 3 2 TA2361 Daniel Wilkins 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:29
4 4 2 TA1962 Walter Nhemachena 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:22
5 5 1 TRAIL20289 Herman Steyn 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 01:09:08
6 6 2 TRAIL20045 Gary Noakes 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 01:13:43
7 9 3 TRAIL20301 Stephen Bray 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 01:27:45
8 10 3 TA1926 Clive Schoeman 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:36:45



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA2296 Petra Gurney 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Master (50-59) 01:16:50
2 8 2 TA2185 Mariette Van Heerden 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:25:42
3 11 1 TRAIL20296 Lyndy Bray 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 61 Grand-Master (60+) 01:50:14



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Number | Name | Sumame | Activit ST

1 TRAIL20407 Quinton Kidson 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:30:43
2 3 1 TA3047 Lennox Batchelor 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:32:13
3 6 1 TA2149 Shane Gouldie 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:40:29
4 18 2 TA0689 Jan Coetzee 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 69 Grand-Master (60+) 01:00:58
5 21 1 TA2366 Charles Steffen 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:21



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumamo | Activit S
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TA1983
TA2156
TA2372
TA1876
TA2177
TA2275
TA2388
TA1915
TA1972
TA1946
TA2048
TA2196
TRAIL20406
TA1089
TA2030
TRAIL20470
TA2039
TA0645

Roubaix
Jacqueline
Hailey-claire
Anel
Catherine
Mariam
Angeline
Deidre
Kelsey
Gerda
Sonja
Sannie
Elize
Heidi
Khanyiswa
Laura
Victoria

Christien

Meyer
Ohlsson
Batchelor
Steyn
Jaramba
Kanengoni
Jaramba
Batchelor
Batchelor
Ferreira
Fisher
Nel
Kidson
Coetzee
Nogomba
Noakes
Dube
Engelbrecht

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

45
1
40
32
32
20
40
7
58
58
62
56
63
44
61
29
47

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

00:31:54
00:36:22
00:37:33
00:46:29
00:48:03
00:48:07
00:48:57
00:51:48
00:52:14
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:59:25
00:59:28
01:00:47
01:03:29
01:03:50
01:12:39
02:00:27



